Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

GHANASHYAM
RAMKRISHNA
PARAB

GIRISH ALIAS
SURAJ
CHANDRAKANT]
FATARPEKAR

GLEAN
CABRAL

KRISHNA|
ALIAS
VIKRAM
MULI

SAVIO
PASCAL
FERNANDES

PARAB

SIDDESH
SHRIPAD
NAIK

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Conference
Hall
Administrative
Block, Corlim
Health Centre

N

228 ‘

% |

42 ‘

120

479

482

2_
Multipurpose
Community
Hall, Corlim

(o]

38 ‘

211 ‘

132 ‘

44‘

224

658

664

3- Mont Fort
Vocational
Training
Centre,
Corlim
Tiswadi

w

37 ‘

169 ‘

99 ‘

20 ‘

148

476

484

4- Madkaikar

Navchaityan

High School,
Corlim

(o]

0 |

187 ‘

119 ‘

27 ‘

275

636

643

5- Anganwadi
Centre,
Mangado,
Corlim

30 ‘

140 ‘

133 ‘

22 ‘

134

464

473

6_
Government
Primary
School,
Mangado,
Class-1V

% |

w0

177 ‘

159 ‘

0 |

258

680

686

7- Govt.
Primary
School,
Dhulapi

37 ‘ 32

296 ‘

311

685

13

698

8- Govt.

Primary

School,
Khadapwada
(East Wing)

39

329 ‘

224

608

616

9- Govt.

Primary

School,
Khadapwada
(West Wing)

| w0 |

63

174 ‘

201

457

462

10

10- Govt.
Primary
School,

Gawantwada

.

66

295 ‘

267

666

675

11

11- Govt.
Primary
School,

Khadapwada
(Side
Building)

63

219 ‘

201

498

10

508




12

12- Sharada
Vidyalaya,
Khadapwada,
Cumbarjua

77 ‘

e |

‘ 226

429

430

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School,

Khadapwada
(Old Building)

17

44

294

212

576

577

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School,
Akhada

13

24

38

201

16

193

485

491

15

15- Village
Panchayat
Ghar, St.
Estevam

175

42

50

15

285

287

16

16- Office of
the Junior
Engineer, St.
Estevam

203

46

18

19

295

296

17

17- St.
Thereza High
School,
Palmar (East
Wing)

148

46

25

229

231

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School, Tonco
Waddo

24

111 ‘

113 ‘

‘ 173

439

447

19

19- St.
Thereza High
School,
Palmar (West
Wing)

199 ‘

60 ‘

18

‘ 19

305

309

20

20-
Directorate of
Fisheres,
Fishermens
Training
Center, Sub
Office Ella,
Ella Dhauji,
Old Goa

24

60 ‘

20 ‘

12

160

165

21

21- New
Library Block
of Village
Panchayat, Se
Old Goa

34

93 ‘

21 ‘

24

‘ 284

460

464

22

22- St.
Xavier's
Academy,
Kadamba
Road Old-Goa

103

39

21

192

365

365

23

23- 0Old Goa
Education
Institute, Ella

12

238

25

12

175

467

473

24

24- Govt.
Primary
School, Mollar

24

141

84

15

234

504

508




25

25- Govt.
Primary
School,

Molar(West
Wing)

13

‘ 12

230

110

‘ 214

586

595

26

26- Govt.
Primary
School, Ella,
Old Goa

273

82

10

‘ 200

608

613

27

27- Govt.
Primary
School, Sao
Pedro,
Ribandar

111

54

‘ 322

543

551

28

28-
Government
Primary
School,
Navelim Divar

88

219

s

381

383

29

29- Village

Panchayat

Hall Goltim,
Navelim

111

207

13

‘ 92

429

17

446

30

30- St.
Aloysius High
School,
Santarbhat

181

190

10

‘44

433

439

31

31- Village
Panchayat
Goltim,
Navelim

11

95

202

19

416

425

32

32- Govt.
Primary
School,

Vanxim Sao
Mathias

23

34

102

105

33

33- Village
Panchayat,
Sao Mathias,
Divar

151

223

475

11

486

34

34- Govt.
Primary
School,

Naroa, Sao
Mathias

115

116

79

325

326

35

35- Village

Panchayat

Office, Sao
Mathias

10

145

152

185

504

511

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling Station

250

558

4528

4722

499

5551

16108

206

16314

Number of Votes

recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

16

43

75

14

89

Total Votes

Polled

252

562

4537

4738

500

5594

16183

220

16403




