

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)						Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		GHANASHYAM RAMKRISHNA PARAB	GIRISH ALIAS SURAJ CHANDRAKANT FATARPEKAR	GLEAN CABRAL	KRISHNA ALIAS VIKRAM MULI PARAB	SAVIO PASCAL FERNANDES	SIDDESH SHRI PAD NAIK				
1	1- Conference Hall Administrative Block, Corlim Health Centre	2	8	228	79	42	120	479	3	482	0
2	2- Multipurpose Community Hall, Corlim	9	38	211	132	44	224	658	6	664	0
3	3- Mont Fort Vocational Training Centre, Corlim Tiswadi	3	37	169	99	20	148	476	8	484	1
4	4- Madkaikar Navchaityan High School, Corlim	8	20	187	119	27	275	636	7	643	0
5	5- Anganwadi Centre, Mangado, Corlim	5	30	140	133	22	134	464	9	473	0
6	6- Government Primary School, Mangado, Class-IV	26	40	177	159	20	258	680	6	686	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Dhulapi	6	37	32	296	3	311	685	13	698	1
8	8- Govt. Primary School, Khadapwada (East Wing)	6	7	39	329	3	224	608	8	616	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School, Khadapwada (West Wing)	10	7	63	174	2	201	457	5	462	0
10	10- Govt. Primary School, Gawantwada	11	26	66	295	1	267	666	9	675	0
11	11- Govt. Primary School, Khadapwada (Side Building)	7	7	63	219	1	201	498	10	508	0

12	12- Sharada Vidyalaya, Khadapwada, Cumbarjua	6	8	77	108	4	226	429	1	430	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School, Khadapwada (Old Building)	17	7	44	294	2	212	576	1	577	0
14	14- Govt. Primary School, Akhada	13	24	38	201	16	193	485	6	491	0
15	15- Village Panchayat Ghar, St. Estevam	1	2	175	42	50	15	285	2	287	0
16	16- Office of the Junior Engineer, St. Estevam	1	8	203	46	18	19	295	1	296	0
17	17- St. Thereza High School, Palmar (East Wing)	1	0	148	46	25	9	229	2	231	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Tonco Waddo	24	9	111	113	9	173	439	8	447	0
19	19- St. Thereza High School, Palmar (West Wing)	2	7	199	60	18	19	305	4	309	0
20	20- Directorate of Fisheries, Fishermens Training Center, Sub Office Ella, Ella Dhauji, Old Goa	24	4	60	20	12	40	160	5	165	0
21	21- New Library Block of Village Panchayat, Se Old Goa	4	34	93	21	24	284	460	4	464	0
22	22- St. Xavier's Academy, Kadamba Road Old-Goa	2	8	103	39	21	192	365	0	365	0
23	23- Old Goa Education Institute, Ella	5	12	238	25	12	175	467	6	473	0
24	24- Govt. Primary School, Mollar	6	24	141	84	15	234	504	4	508	0

25	25- Govt. Primary School, Molar(West Wing)	13	12	230	110	7	214	586	9	595	0
26	26- Govt. Primary School, Ella, Old Goa	5	38	273	82	10	200	608	5	613	0
27	27- Govt. Primary School, Sao Pedro, Ribandar	4	44	111	54	8	322	543	8	551	0
28	28- Government Primary School, Navelim Divar	2	9	88	219	9	54	381	2	383	0
29	29- Village Panchayat Hall Goltim, Navelim	1	5	111	207	13	92	429	17	446	0
30	30- St. Aloysius High School, Santarbhat	1	7	181	190	10	44	433	6	439	0
31	31- Village Panchayat Goltim, Navelim	11	10	95	202	19	79	416	9	425	0
32	32- Govt. Primary School, Vanxim Sao Mathias	0	0	23	34	0	45	102	3	105	0
33	33- Village Panchayat, Sao Mathias, Divar	2	10	151	223	6	83	475	11	486	0
34	34- Govt. Primary School, Naroa, Sao Mathias	3	9	115	116	3	79	325	1	326	0
35	35- Village Panchayat Office, Sao Mathias	9	10	145	152	3	185	504	7	511	0
<b>Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station</b>		<b>250</b>	<b>558</b>	<b>4528</b>	<b>4722</b>	<b>499</b>	<b>5551</b>	<b>16108</b>	<b>206</b>	<b>16314</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper</b>		2	4	9	16	1	43	75	14	89	0
<b>Total Votes Polled</b>		<b>252</b>	<b>562</b>	<b>4537</b>	<b>4738</b>	<b>500</b>	<b>5594</b>	<b>16183</b>	<b>220</b>	<b>16403</b>	<b>2</b>